
GOVT. JOHNSON COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY EXAM ROUTINE FOR EVEN SEMESTER  2021

Date Semester Subject/Paper

1.6.2021 ( Tuesday) II Semester General English

2.6.2021 (Wednesday) VI Semester Paper-IX

3.6.2021 (Thursday) IV Semester EVS

4.6.2021 (Friday) IV Semester Education

7.6.2021 (Monday) II Semester Education

8.6.2021 (Tuesday) IV Semester English/Mizo

9.6.2021 (Wednesday) VI Semester Paper-X

10.6.2021 (Thursday) IV Semester Economics

11.6.2021 (Friday) II Semester English/Mizo

14.6.2021 (Monday) VI Semester Paper-XI

16.6.2021 (Wednesday) II Semester Pol. Science

17.6.2021 (Thursday) VI Semester Paper-XII

21.6.2021 (Monday) IV Semester History

22.6.2021 (Tuesday) II Semester History

23.6.2021 (Wednesday) IV Semester Pol. Science

24.6.2021 (Thursday) II Semester Economics

(Prof. K. VANLALMAWIA)

Principal

Govt. Johnson College
Aizawl ; Mizoram


